
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Zip Phone Email County License # Date Class Taken
Refined Realty  Amanda Arseneau 296 Stratford Park Dr. Gallatin 37066 615-561-4652 amanda.arseneau@outlook.com 321066 5/29/2025
BGR, LLC  Coya Beaston 130 Maple Dr Hendersonville 37075 954-662-6049 coyaott6040@msn.com 340791 5/29/2025
Benchmark Realty Randy Bernal 630 West Burton St Murfreesboro 37212 615-496-1445 randybernalrealtor@gmail.com Sumner 363632 9/14/2022
Botsko Properties, Inc.  Jennifer Botsko 237 Molly Walton Drive Hendersonville 37075 615-566-4112 JBotsko@Botsko.com Sumner 269629 9/18/2023
simpliHOM  Linda Boyette 118 Saundersville Rd. Ste. 150 Hendersonville 37075 615-946-3637 ldboyette4@gmail.com Sumner 353884 9/18/2023
Halo Realty, LLC  Randy Chumley 700 Johnny Cash Parkway Hendersonville 37075 615-772-7563 rchumley@halorealestate.com Sumner 341126 9/18/2023
Crye-Leike, REALTORS  Javonda Critchelow 1208 Nashville Pike Gallatin 37066 615-230-2477 jcritchelow@realtracs.com Sumner 345537 4/17/2024
Crye-Leike, Inc., REALTORS  Amanda Danley 383 Johnny Cash Parkay Hendersonville 37075 615-395-3195 amandadanley@outlook.com Sumner 376140 4/17/2024
Dream Home Tennessee Jeremiah Davis 1994 Gallatin Pike North Ste.101 Hendersonville 37075 615-429-2478 jeremiah@dreamhometennessee.com Sumner 341460 9/14/2022
Parks Lakeside Nubia De La O 530 West Main Street Hendersonville 37075 615-968-5462 nubia@parksathome.com Sumner 367114 9/14/2022
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM  Phillip Dell 132 N. Water Ave. Gallatin 37066 702-884-1148 dellicioushomes@gmail.com Sumner 371395 9/18/2023
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM  Amy Dorley 132 N. Water Ave. Gallatin 37066 615-674-0726 aedrealty615@gmail.com Sumner 369108 9/18/2023
Exit Real Estate Solutions  Sherrie Easley 111 Maple Row Blvd. Hendersonville 37075 615-826-0001 sherrie@exitrealestatesolutions.com Sumner 342919 9/18/2023
Chamberlain Realty  Jamie Feole 111 Shivel Dr. Hendersonville 37075 615-417-4289 jamie@jamiefeole.com Sumner 290026 9/18/2023
Benchmark Realty, LLC  Amy Fuqua 131 Saundersville Rd. Ste. 130 Hendersonville 37075 615-498-1461 amy.loveyourtnhome@gmail.com Sumner 332984 9/18/2023
Clausen Group REALTORS, LLC  Marilia Garcia 1509 Hunt Club Blvd Gallatin 37066 615-452-4101 marilia@clausengrouprealtors.com Sumner 332623 4/17/2024
Realty ONE Group Music City Sheida Gasparian 600A Frazier Dr #123 Franklin 37067 949-424-4169 homesbysheidatn@gmail.com Sumner 368565 10/18/2022
One Stop Realty & Auction, LLC  Toni Graves 131 Indian Lake Rd., Ste. 101 Hendersonville 37075 615-584-1495 tonisellstnhomes@gmail.com Sumner 357814 9/18/2023
Exit Realty Garden Gate Team Lori Guinan 132 N. Water Ave. Gallatin 37066 615-989-7733 loriguinanrealtor@gmail.com Sumner 351151 9/14/2022
Parks  Abigail Hale 4025 Hillsboro Rd Stuie 601 Nashville 37215 615-383-6600 abigailmhale@gmail.com Davidson 352743 4/17/2024
One Stop Realty & Auction, LLC  Amy Harrison 1000 Brave Hill Rd Castalian Springs37031 615-934-2314 aharrison2k@gmail.com 363812 5/29/2025
simpliHOM  Audra Hicks 118 Saundersville Rd. Ste. 150 Hendersonville 37075 615-859-1748 sumnerrealtors.realty@emailcove.com Sumner 338268 9/18/2023
One Stop Realty & Auction David Hohlfeld 131 Indian Lake Rd. Suite 101 Hendersonville 37075 615-260-6653 hohlfeld@realtracs.com Sumner 254202 9/14/2022
Parks Kindle Hughes 305 B Indian Lake Blvd. No. 2 Hendersonville 37075 615-308-2804 kindle@tndreamhouses.com Sumner 324729 9/14/2022
The Ashton Real Estate Group Catherine Kollai 210 12th Ave South Nashville 37203 615-830-2997 cathy.kollai@nashvillerealestate.com Sumner 357808 9/14/2022
simpliHOM Lauren Lamberth 118 Saunderville Rd Hendersonville 37075 615-946-6704 laurenlamberth@simplihom.com Sumner 366691 9/14/2022
Crye-Leike, Inc., REALTORS  Ari Lower 383 Johnny Cash Parkway Hendersonville 37075 615-395-3195 aril@arimovesyou.com Sumner 371056 9/18/2023
exp Realty Christina Loy 503-550-2807 herohomestn@gmail.com Sumner 366577 9/14/2022
simpliHOM  Johanna Mahalchik 118 Saundersville Rd Suite 150 Hendersonville 37075 855-856-9466 mahal.joh@gmail.com Sumner 373389 4/17/2024
One Stop Realty & Auction, LLC  Jill Martin 131 Indian Lake Rd., Ste. 101 Hendersonville 37075 615-804-7698 jillmartinrealtor@gmail.com Sumner 357824 9/18/2023
One Stop Realty & Auction, LLC  Tiffany McCall 131 Indian Lake Rd., Ste. 101 Hendersonville 37075 864-382-7297 lovemyhometn@gmail.com Sumner 373690 9/18/2023
Keller Williams Realty  Roger McKinney 106 Public Square #217 Gallatin 37066 615-429-3895 rogermckinney@kw.com Sumner 360822 9/18/2023
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Karen McLean 1517 Hunt Club Blvd Gallatin 37066 615-859-7150 karen@mcleansellshomes.com Sumner 330317 9/14/2022
Reliant Realty ERA Powered  Jeff Miletich 534 Bay Point Dr Gallatin 37066 615-979-6540 jeff.miletich@att.net 343762 5/29/2025
One Stop Realty & Auction, LLC  Marlizet Molina 131 Indian Lake Rd., Ste. 101 Hendersonville 37075 615-972-0052 marlizetmolina@gmail.com Sumner 366304 9/18/2023
Benchmark Realty LLC  Melissa Parmer 131 Saundersville Rd. Ste. 130 Hendersonville 37075 701-578-4065 melissaparmer@me.com Sumner 370824 9/18/2023
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM  Jackie Potter 132 N. Water Ave. Gallatin 37066 615-891-5828 livelovepotterrealtor@gmail.com Sumner 318681 9/18/2023
Benchmark Realty, LLC  Ruth Sanchez 366 Remington Ave Gallatin 37066 210-665-7782 ruthsanchez-realtor@outlook.com 376893 5/29/2025
Crye-Leike, Inc., REALTORS  Chris Sanders 120 Cloverdale Ct Hendersonville 37075 615-712-5688 chris.sanders@crye-leike.com 342447 5/29/2025
The Schield Company  Gary Schield 165 Township Dr. Hendersonville 37075 615-944-7119 gws356@bellsouth.net Sumner 208709 9/18/2023
Martin Realty House Kaye Scott 687 Nashville Pike Gallatin 37066 615-451-0480 martinn@realtracs.com Sumner 280235 9/14/2022
Exit Real Estate Solutions  Kathleen Shepard 111 Maple Row Blvd. Hendersonville 37075 615-328-8497 Kathleen.B.Shepard@gmail.com Sumner 369037 9/18/2023
Chamberlain Realty Leah Sloan 111 Shivel Dr Hendersonville 37075 865-816-2345 leahsloan615@gmail.com Sumner 347887 9/14/2022
simpliHOM Jordan Smith 118 Saunderville Rd Hendersonville 37075 855-856-9466 jordymsmith1@gmail.com Sumner 353006 9/14/2022
Janssen Realty Jean Stover 6477 Williams Road Cross Plains 37049 615-428-0452 Sumner 319090 9/14/2022
Janssen Realty  Jean Stover 6477 Williams Rd Cross Plains 37049 615-428-0452 jeanstover8@gmail.com 319090 5/29/2025
EXIT Realty Refined  Bobby Winters 132 N Water Ave Gallatin 30766 615-989-7733 bobbyrwinters11@gmail.com Sumner 356987 4/17/2024
One Stop Realty & Auction, LLC  Connie Worley 131 Indian Lake Rd., Ste. 101 Hendersonville 37075 615-351-8943 connieworley4realestate@gmail.com Sumner 372726 9/18/2023
PARKS LAKESIDE  Mark Worsley 530 West Main St. Hendersonville 37075 803-920-5096 markworsley@parksathome.com Sumner 369445 9/18/2023
RE/MAX Choice Properties  Nicole Zwingle 111 Etude Ct White House 37188 810-417-1857 nicolezwingletn@gmail.com 364021 5/29/2025


